2021-2022 ISL - GIRLS BASKETBALL

LEAGUE CHAMPION

LEAGUE MVP

Bobbie Crump-Burbank & Byron Bowman Sportsmanship Award:

ALL-ISL

SCHOOL NAME

Brooks School

Brooks School

Brooks School

Tabor Academy

Tabor Academy

Tabor Academy

Thayer Academy

Thayer Academy

Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
Groton School

Groton School

The Rivers School

The Rivers School

St. George's School

St. George's School

St. Mark's School

The Governor's Academy
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
Lawrence Academy

Milton Academy

Middlesex School

ALL- ISL HONORABLE MENTION
SCHOOL NAME

Brooks School

Tabor Academy

Tabor Academy

Thayer Academy

Thayer Academy

Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School

Brooks School

Taina Mair

NAME

Taina Mair
Kendell Eddy
Samantha Dewey
Cassidy Yeomans
Sophia Vital
Kaelyn Carroll
Claire McCarthy
Aoibhe Gormley
Kayla Lezema
Christina Pham
Calie Messina
Katie Resendiz
Nina Minicozzi
Ana von Rumohr
Nicole Parks
Aleah Bracey
Brianna James
Anique St. Laurent
Hannah Bernstein
Madeline Egan
Teagan Young
Lilly Stoller
Hannah Baron

NAME

Maeve Gaffney
Jess Ross

Ava Black

Emma Dahl

Caitlin Fitzgerald
Tori Balser

Chayil Mauristhene

Brooks School 2022

Middlesex

YOG
2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2025
2022
2023
2022
2025
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2025
2022
2023
2024
2025
2023
2022
2022

YOG
2023
2024
2025
2023
2022
2024
2023



Noble and Greenough School
Groton School

Groton School

The Rivers School

The Rivers School

St. George's School

St. George's School

St. Mark's School

The Governor's Academy
The Governor's Academy
Lawrence Academy
Milton Academy

Nasi Simmons
Maria Montero
Jojo Sulmasy
Payton Richard
Grace O'Sullivan
Laura Johnson Shedd
Laila Silver

Tatum Forbes
Gracie Augustine
Fiona Neilon
Génesis Garcia
Sydnee Hyacinthe

2024
2025
2023
2024
2025
2024
2022
2022
2025
2024
2023
2022



